## Commonwealth of Kentucky Alison Lundergan Grimes, Secretary o

0248389 Alison Lundergan Grimes KY Secretary of State Received and Filed

6/17/2019 11:02:48 AM Fee receipt: \$15.00

Alison Lundergan Grimes Secretary of State P. O. Box 1150 Frankfort, KY 40602-1150 (502) 564-3490 http://www.sos.ky.gov

## Annual Report Online Filing

**ARP** 

Company: MEYER MORTGAGE CORPORATION

Company ID: 0248389
State of origin: Kentucky

**Formation date:** 9/14/1988 12:00:00 AM **Date filed:** 6/17/2019 11:02:48 AM

**Fee:** \$15.00

**Principal Office** 

P. O. BOX 90050

BOWLING GREEN, KY 421029050

Registered Agent Name/Address

JAMES G. MEYER 1280 FAIRWAY ST.

**BOWLING GREEN, KY 42104** 

**Current Officers** 

President James G Meyer 1280 Fairway StBowling Green KY 42103 Secretary Janette M. Meyer 1280 Fairway StBowling Green KY 42103

**Directors** 

Director James G Meyer 1280 Fairway StBowling Green KY 42103

Business size: Small Business type: Other

**Signatures** 

Signature JAMES G. MEYER
Title PRESIDENT